
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 Rozzi Serena 28/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,60
2 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
3 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
4 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
5 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 14,30
6 Longo Ginevra 15/09/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
7 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
8 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 14,10
9 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00

10 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 13,80
11 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 13,80
12 Galloni Giulia 03/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
13 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
14 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 13,60
15 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,30

PARALLELE 2^ JUNIOR 



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Galloni Giulia 03/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
2 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 14,30
3 daolio Giorgia 01/05/07 Saturno 14,20
4 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 14,20
5 Prampolini Alice 20/04/06 Danza e Movimento 14,00
6 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
7 Longo Ginevra 15/09/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
8 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 13,90
9 Bini Carlotta 24/03/06 Danza e Movimento 13,80

10 Bondavalli Michelle 02/02/06 Danza e Movimento 13,70
11 Baroni Sofia 24/05/07 Danza e Movimento 13,70
12 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,70
13 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
14 Flori Matilde 07711/07 Saturno 13,70
15 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
16 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
17 Creta Veronica 25711/07 Saturno 13,50
18 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 13,40
19 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,30
20 Rozzi Serena 28/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,20
21 De Simone  Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 13,20
22 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,10
23 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 13,10
24 Righini Gioele 09/02/07 Danza e Movimento 12,90

TRAVE 2^ JUNIOR 



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Longo Ginevra 15/09/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
2 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
3 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
4 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 13,70
5 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
6 Bini Carlotta 24/03/06 Danza e Movimento 13,50
7 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 13,50
8 Rozzi Serena 28/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
9 Galloni Giulia 03/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40

10 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 13,40
11 Righini Gioele 09/02/07 Danza e Movimento 13,20
12 daolio Giorgia 01/05/07 Saturno 13,20
13 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,00
14 De Simone  Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 12,90
15 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,80
16 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 12,70
17 Prampolini Alice 20/04/06 Danza e Movimento 12,60
18 Bondavalli Michelle 02/02/06 Danza e Movimento 12,40
19 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 12,30
20 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 12,30
21 Flori Matilde 07711/07 Saturno 12,10
22 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 12,00
23 Baroni Sofia 24/05/07 Danza e Movimento 11,90
24 Creta Veronica 25711/07 Saturno 11,80

CORPO LIBERO 2^ JUNIOR 



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Bini Carlotta 24/03/06 Danza e Movimento 14,50
2 Righini Gioele 09/02/07 Danza e Movimento 14,50
3 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
4 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 14,50
5 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
6 Rozzi Serena 28/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
7 Flori Matilde 07711/07 Saturno 14,50
8 Prampolini Alice 20/04/06 Danza e Movimento 14,40
9 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40

10 Longo Ginevra 15/09/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
11 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
12 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 14,30
13 Creta Veronica 25711/07 Saturno 14,30
14 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
15 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 14,20
16 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 14,20
17 Bondavalli Michelle 02/02/06 Danza e Movimento 14,10
18 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 14,10
19 Baroni Sofia 24/05/07 Danza e Movimento 14,10
20 Freddi Vanessa 03/12/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
21 daolio Giorgia 01/05/07 Saturno 14,00
22 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 14,00
23 Galloni Giulia 03/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
24 De Simone  Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 13,50

TRAMPOLINO 2^ JUNIOR 



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Dinelli Diana 11/07/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
2 Galloni Giulia 03/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
3 Brevini Miriam 13/02/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
4 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
5 Cassano Ginevra 11/01/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
6 Cifarelli Gaia 19/03/07 Saturno 14,20
7 Bellani Arianna 31/05/07 Saturno 14,20
8 Rozzi Serena 28/08/07 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
9 Chierici Beatrice 08/06/07 Saturno 14,10

10 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
11 daolio Giorgia 01/05/07 Saturno 13,80
12 Bellini Matilde 25/09/07 Saturno 13,70
13 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 13,60
14 Creta Veronica 25711/07 Saturno 13,50
15 Longo Ginevra 15/09/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
16 Folloni Greta 30/06/07 Reggiana 13,00
17 De Simone  Melissa 12/11/07 Saturno 13,00

VOLTEGGIO 2^ JUNIOR 


